CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC CLASSIC

DAKAR

VF1T2W30508712265
VF1F8AMAS519072533
VF37ADJYE32313023
VF38BRHZE81080730
VF38E4HXF81523636
VF33CRHSB82729828
WFOGXXGBBG7L03288
VF34BD8A270805472
VF38BRHZF81553359
WDB202022A1804502
VF1F8AJA517241611
VF33HR45883246876
WOLOT6F7542093272
WDB2100041A546623
VF746UJ0012024305
VF7U64J0012071146

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED RENAULT TRAFIC
1 USED RENAULT TRAFIC
1 USED PEUGEOT 306

1 USED PEUGEOT 406

1 USED PEUGEOT 406

1 USED PEUGEOT 307

1 USED FORD GALAXY

1 USED PEUGEOT 405

1 USED PEUGEOT 406

1 USED MERCEDES C200

1 USED RENAULT TRAFIC
1 USED PEUGEOT 307

1 USED OPEL ZAFIRA

1 USED MERCEDES C200

1 USED CITROEN EVASION
1 USED CITROEN EVASION

PREPAID

BEANRSNDKR0157400000

283

75

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-09-10
KARIM EXPORT S.A

8

19.59 m3
17.99 m3

9.33 m3
11.30 m3
11.30 m3
11.10 m3
14.47 m3
10.57 m3
11.30 m3
11.79 m3
19.30 m3
11.10 m3
12.63 m3
11.79 m3
13.85 m3
13.85m3
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